B13000000348

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
- PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Esternood Entry Tourie)
(Document Number)
(Socialist Nations)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
DEC 2.0 YOUR
A. LUNT
\
W13-69178
<u> </u>

Office Use Only



600253654086

MAZZAR EZELE EZELE

DEPORT NEW OF STA



	ACCOUNT NO.	: 12000000195	
	REFERENCE	: 930541 502	24159
	AUTHORIZATION	: mile	man -
	COST LIMIT	: \$ 1000.00	
ORDER DATE :	December 17, 2013	3	
ORDER TIME :	11:02 AM		
ORDER NO. :	930541-010		
CUSTOMER NO:	5024159		
	FOREIGN FI	<u>ILINGS</u>	713 73 P
NAME:	BELLEVUE PROPE	ERTIES, L.P.	
XXXX QUALIFI	CATION (TYPE: <u>LE</u>	2)	
PLEASE RETURN	THE FOLLOWING AS	PROOF OF FILING:	
XX PLAIN	FIED COPY STAMPED COPY FICATE OF GOOD STA	ANDING	
CONTACT PERSO	N: Susie Knight -	EXT# 52956	
		EXAMINER:	

COVERLETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	15					
SUBJECT: Belleviae	e Properties	Ship or Limited Liability	Limited Partnership			
The enclosed application, certific partnership to transact business in Please return all correspondence of	n Florida.	•	a foréign limited partnership or	limited lia	bility lin	nited
Andrea Kelly	act Person	<u></u>				
Grace Developing	nent, Inc.	****				
3309 Fairmont	Dr.	·····				
Nasiville, TN	Address 37203 e and Zip Code					
Lemail address: (to be used for	evelonment.	COM notification)				
For further information concerning Pmarea Kelly Name of Contact Person		at (<u>US)</u> 3	85 -5433 ne Telephone Number		200EC	k majorgani
Enclosed is a check for the follow	ving amount:	ζ.		int.	CO Teg	3
	ertificate of a	3\$1,052.50 Filing Fees and Certified Copy	© \$1,061.25 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status		 	
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	; []	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Fallahassee, FL 32314				

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

1. Bellevue Morrains 1.P.	
(Name of Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limi	ted Partnership, which must include suffix)
Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Partnership, Limited Partnership suffixes: Limi	led, L.P., L.P., or Ltd. Liability Limited Partnership; L.L.L.P. or LLLP.
Bellevue Properties of Tennessee,	
If name unavailable, name under which the limited partnership or l business in Florida; must c	imited liability limited partnership proposes to register to transact
	- 7/18/1097
2. Chnessee. State or Country of Formation	Date of Formation
4. Federal Employer Identification Number: <u>U2-17</u>	00321
5. Name of Registered Agent for Service of Process and Florida	Street Address:
Corporation Service Company	
1201 Hays Street	51-3 (22)
No. of the second secon	
Tallahassee, FL 32301	and the second s
of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my position as registered agent. Signafure of Re	Sue G. Knight
	ailing Address:
3309 Fairmont Dr.	same
Nashville, TN 37203	
9. If limited partnership is a limited liability limited partnership	o, check box .
10. Name, principal office address, and mailing address of each	general partner:
Name of General Partner: Bellevue Valley Co. In	Name of General Partner:
Street Address: 3309 Fairmont Dr.	
Nashville, TN 37QD3	
Mailing Address:	Mailing Address:
Name of General Partner:	Name of General Partner:
Street:Address:	Street Address:
Mailing Address:	Mailing Address:

Name of Gener	al Partner:	Name of General Partner:	
Street Address:		Street Address:	
Mailing Addres	555:	Mailing Address:	
12. Attached is a ce	rtificate of existence duly authenticate of State, by the Secretary of State or	after the date this document is filed by the Florida Ded, not more than 90 days prior to the delivery of this ather official having custody of the entity's records i	application to the
	7th day of Pecce	State 20 13 hally P nature of a general partner	
		stated herein are true and the individual is aware that itutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.	
C	iling Fees: 'ertified Copy (optional): 'ertificate of Status (optional):	\$1,000.00 (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Registered \$52.50 \$8.75	i Agent Fee)

Page 2 of 2

1000 18 下



STATE OF TENNESSEE Tre Hargett, Secretary of State

Division of Business Services

William R. Snodgrass Tower 312 Rosa L. Parks AVE, 6th FL Nashville, TN 37243-1102

GRACE DEVELOPMENT, INC.

December 16, 2013

ANDREA KELLY 3309 FAIRMONT DRIVE NASHVILLE, TN 37203

Request #:

Request Type: Certificate of Existence/Authorization

Issuance Date: 12/16/2013

Copies Requested:

Document Receipt

Filing Fee: \$22.25 Receipt #: 1235864

Payment-Credit Card - State Payment Center - CC #: 153467844

\$22.25

BELLEVUE PROPERTIES, L.P. Regarding:

Filing Type: Limited Partnership - Domestic

Formation/Qualification Date: 07/18/1997

0115991

Status: Active

Duration Term: Expires: 07/18/2047

Business County:

Control #: Date Formed: 334289 07/18/1997

Formation Locale: TENNESSEE

Inactive Date:

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

I, Tre Hargett, Secretary of State of the State of Tennessee, do hereby certify that effective as of the issuance date noted above

BELLEVUE PROPERTIES, L.P.

- * is a Limited Partnership duly created under the law of this State, whose Certificate of Limited Partnership was filed with this office on the date given above;
- * has paid all fees, taxes and penalties owed to this State (as reflected in the records of the Secretary of State and the Department of Revenue) which affect the existence/authorization of the business:
- * has appointed a registered agent and registered office in this State;
- * has not filed Articles of Dissolution or Articles of Termination. A decree of judicial dissolution has not been filed.

Secretary of State

Processed By: Cert Web User Verification #: 005456829